
 Chaz Janke - Quincy Jones

Arrangement by Fedor Vrtacnik

AI  NO  CORRIDA



Alto

Sax 1

Alto

Sax 2

Tenor

Sax 1

Tenor

Sax 2

Baritone

Sax

Trumpet

in Bb 1

Trumpet

in Bb 2

Trumpet

in Bb 3

Trumpet

in Bb 4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Trombone 4

Voice

Fender

Rhodes

Electric

Guitar

Bass

Guitar

Drum

Set

f

Grove q=122

f

f

f

f

f

Dm

Dm7 Gm7 Am7 Dm7

Dm7

f

Gm7
Am7

Dm7

Gm7
Am7

f

f

Grove q=122

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

 Chaz Janke - Quincy Jones 

Arrangement by Fedor Vrtacnik

AI  NO  CORRIDA

1

1

2



Alto

Sax1

Alto

Sax2

Ten.

Sax1

Ten.

Sax2

Bari.

Sax

Tpt.

in Bb1

Tpt.

in Bb2

Tpt.

in Bb3

Tpt.

in Bb4

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tbn.3

Tbn.4

Voice

Fnd.

Rh.

E.

Gtr.

Bass

Dr.

mf

A

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

I hold

fore

you,

my

I

heart

touch

saw

you,

you, each

in

day

a

was

maze

just

can't

a

find

no

my

ther

way,

day,

I think

night,

you,

the lone

I

ly

drink

in ter

you,

lude,

I'm

just

be

came,

ing served you

then

on

blew

a

a

tray,

way,

you

you

see

know

girl,

girl,

that's

eve

what I

ry

go

thing

through

was

eve

come

ry

what

day,

may,

is

un

Gm7 Am7 Dm7 Gm7 Am7 Dm7 Gm7 Am7 G/B C/B¨ F/A A¨°

Dm7 Gm7
Am7

Dm7 Gm7
Am7 G/B C/B¨

F/A A¨°

A

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3



Alto

Sax1

Alto

Sax2

Ten.

Sax1

Ten.

Sax2

Bari.

Sax

Tpt.

in Bb1

Tpt.

in Bb2

Tpt.

in Bb3

Tpt.

in Bb4

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tbn.3

Tbn.4

Voice

Fnd.

Rh.

E.

Gtr.

Bass

Dr.

f mf

f mf

f mf

f mf

f

f

f

f

f

f mf

f mf

f mf

f mf

this

til

the

you

way

fell

it

in

should

my

feel?

life. This

Pinch

spell

me,

that

I'm

I'm

dream

un

ing,

der,

but

has

if

caught

it

me,

is don't

I'm

let

in

me

a

know,

daze,

I'm

your

drow

light ning

ning, don't

and

save

thun

me,

der

it's just

sets

the

my

way

poor

I'd like

heart

to

a

go,

blaze,

you

you

see girl, you thrill

Gm7 A7aug Dm7 Gm7 Am7 Dm7 Gm7 Am7 G/B C/B¨

Gm7

A7aug

Dm7 Gm7
Am7

Dm7 Gm7
Am7 G/B C/B¨

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

2

2

4



Alto

Sax1

Alto

Sax2

Ten.

Sax1

Ten.

Sax2

Bari.

Sax

Tpt.

in Bb1

Tpt.

in Bb2

Tpt.

in Bb3

Tpt.

in Bb4

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tbn.3

Tbn.4

Voice

Fnd.

Rh.

E.

Gtr.

Bass

Dr.

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

me, half kill me, that's what you do. Ai no cor ri da, that's where I am, you send me there, your

F/A A¨° Gm7 Dm7 Gm7 C/E Am7 Dm7

F/A A¨° Gm7 Dm7 Gm7 C/E Am7 Dm7

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

3

3

5



Alto

Sax1

Alto

Sax2

Ten.

Sax1

Ten.

Sax2

Bari.

Sax

Tpt.

in Bb1

Tpt.

in Bb2

Tpt.

in Bb3

Tpt.

in Bb4

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tbn.3

Tbn.4

Voice

Fnd.

Rh.

E.

Gtr.

Bass

Dr.

dream is my com mand, ai no cor ri da, I find my self, no o ther thought, just you and noth ing

B¨² Am7 Gm9 Dm7 Gm7 C/E Am7 Dm7 B¨² Am7 Gm9 B¨² C Dm7

B¨²

Am7

Gm9 Dm7 Gm7 C/E Am7 Dm7 B¨²

Am7

Gm9
B¨²

C

29 30 31 32 33 34 35

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

6


